
SCUOLA 
ASSOCIATA

Federazione Italiana Scuole Materne

FISM

MONTALBANO 

PRIMI 
GIOCHI

Via Lampone n.1,  
Montalbano (Fe)

Per info: 3389305513 - primigiochi12@gmail.com

Polo d’ Infanzia
2
0
2
5

18 gennaio 
10.00 - 12.00 

20 gennaio  
16.30 -18.00

Vi aspettiamo !

OPEN 
DAY
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